Compact Small Automatic Thermostats for Heating in Chassis Cabinet
84*43.5*17.5mm ABS
Basic Information
China
Golden Electric /OEM
ISO 9001, ISO 9000, ISO 14001, ISO 14000,
ISO 20000, OHSAS/ OHSMS 18001,
IATF16949

Product Size
Product wiring diagram
Order code:
Setting range Ordering code Normally closed (NC) GD.81-
240
Ordering code Normally open (NO) GD.81-
230
0~  +60°C GD.81-2403 GD.81-2303
-10~ +50°C GD.81-2402 GD.81-2302
+20~  +80°C GD.81-2404 GD.81-2304
+32~  +140°F  GD.81-2405 GD.81-2305
+14~ +122°F GD.81-2406 GD.81-2306
-15~ +45°C GD.81-2407 GD.81-2307
-20~ +40°C
                GD.81-2401                            GD.81-2301
Packaging & Shipping
Packaging Details: